
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Consultant & Speciality Doctors Resident Doctors Other HCPs Full Time Undergraduate Student Industry 

BASHH Members | Full Conference Registration 

Early-bird (Early-bird rates end 2nd May 2025) £495.00 £390.00 £185.00 £135.00 £550.00 

Standard £570.00 £450.00 £215.00 £155.00 £630.00 

On the Day £630.00 £495.00 £235.00 £170.00 £695.00 

BASHH Non-Members | Full Conference Registration 

Early-bird (Early-bird rates end 2nd May 2025) £545.00 £430.00 £205.00 £150.00 £605.00 

Standard £630.00 £495.00 £225.00 £170.00 £695.00 

On the Day £695.00 £545.00 £260.00 £190.00 £765.00 

BASHH Members | Individual Daily Rates      

Early-bird (Early-bird rates end 2nd May 2025) £185.00 £155.00 £95.00 £45.00 £240.00 

Standard £215.00 £180.00 £110.00 £52.00 £280.00 

On the Day £235.00 £198.00 £121.00 £60.00 £310.00 

BASHH Non-Members | Individual Daily Rates      

Early-bird (Early-bird rates end 2nd May 2025) £205.00 £170.00 £105.00 £50.00 £265.00 

Standard £235.00 £198.00 £120.00 £60.00 £310.00 

On the Day £260.00 £220.00 £135.00 £66.00 £340.00 

BASHH Gala Dinner  (Inclusive of VAT at 20%)      

Gala Dinner Ticket £65.00 £65.00 £65.00 £65.00 £65.00 

Registration Rates 
Conference Registration Rates are listed as net | Gala Dinner Tickets are listed as inclusive of VAT at 20% 

 

Registration Categories Explanation 

Consultant & Speciality Doctors: Practising Consultant | Full Medical Training completed in a specialist area | SAS Doctors | GPs 

Resident Doctors: FY1 | FY2 | ST | IMT | StR | GPST | SHO 

Other HCPs: Sexual Health Advisors | Nurses | Non-Clinical Academics | Affiliated Organisations 

Full Time Undergraduate Student: Medical Student currently studying as a Full Time Undergraduate 

Industry: Industry representatives who are not sponsoring the BASHH Annual Conference 2025. 

 


